
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00275, McMillan

U Principal Arterial - Other
EAGLE RD (SH-55)  0.089 Mi N of Sedona

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 38,089

 40,638
 31,715

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 18,980

 20,334
 15,595

 19,109

 20,304
 16,119

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 40,518 40,733 43,182 36,033

S DIR - - - 20,257 20,242 21,405 18,152

N DIR - - - 20,261 20,491 21,777 17,881

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

26,891 38,379 40,106 40,745 40,766 42,564 38,066

13,903 19,255 20,074 20,472 20,347 21,100 18,876

12,988 19,124 20,032 20,273 20,419 21,464 19,190

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

27,470 38,400 40,018 40,278 40,750 42,252 34,830

14,353 19,286 19,952 20,290 20,389 20,930 17,459

13,117 19,114 20,066 19,988 20,361 21,322 17,371

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

27,918 39,312 40,294 40,481 40,993 42,241 34,986

14,459 19,730 20,214 20,422 20,451 20,855 17,432

13,459 19,582 20,080 20,059 20,542 21,386 17,554

26 27 28 29 30 - -

27,522 39,489 40,735 40,413 41,564 - -

14,320 19,811 20,633 20,155 20,530 - -

13,202 19,678 20,102 20,258 21,034 - -

MADW 27,450 38,895 40,288 40,487 40,961 42,560 35,979

STDEV 423 588 319 171 353 441 1,490

DAYFAC 1.39 0.98 0.95 0.94 0.93 0.89 1.06
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